
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30019045 HSBT 1.00 30.00 30.00

71057379 P13 - (83323) Brazoria County Parks Dept. HQ 7PSSDB 21.03 5.95 125.13

71057391 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 21.07 5.90 124.31

71057406 P13 - (69101) Kendall Lakes 9 7PSSDB 20.99 4.15 87.11

71057423 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 7PSSDB 21.08 4.70 99.08

71057433 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 20.97 9.30 195.02

71057451 P13 - (69101) Kendall Lakes 9 7PSSDB 21.12 4.15 87.65

71057456 P13 - 99776 7PSSDB 21.07 5.95 125.37

71057467 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 21.02 5.90 124.02

71057479 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 21.10 5.20 109.72

71057493 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 21.01 5.20 109.25

71057507 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 20.94 5.20 108.89

71057520 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.02 5.45 114.56

71057529 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 20.98 4.30 90.21

71057540 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 21.66 5.20 112.63

71057551 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 21.65 5.20 112.58

71057560 P13 - (91997) Ball High School 5PSSDB 21.64 10.50 227.22

71057579 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 21.61 4.30 92.92

71057586 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.52 9.30 200.14

71057607 P13 - (91997) Ball High School 5PSSDB 21.48 10.50 225.54

71057626 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 21.57 4.30 92.75

71057632 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 21.59 4.30 92.84

71057637 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 21.37 5.20 111.12

71057663 P13 - (83323) Brazoria County Parks Dept. HQ 7PSSDB 21.56 5.95 128.28

71057678 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.46 9.30 199.58

71057713 P13 - (83323) Brazoria County Parks Dept. HQ 7PSSDB 21.44 5.95 127.57

71057734 P13 - (88445) Nasa Main Gate/Building 25 Parking lot 7PSSDB 21.74 6.75 146.74

71057755 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 21.63 5.90 127.62

71057780 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 21.50 5.90 126.85

71057794 P13 - (84272) FM 1495 7PSSDB 21.54 7.80 168.01

71057813 P13 - (96528) Cloud Bayou Project 30SSD 21.49 5.45 117.12

71057826 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.63 9.30 201.16

71057851 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.55 5.45 117.45

71057864 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.52 5.45 117.28

100.00

4475.72

Settlement
of payment

Jose Manuel Cabrera Duarte 2/9/2024

R001657

970

D118

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (21623) Hourly Standby Time

Bonus



5% -223.79

SUBTOTAL 4251.93

-$669.47

TOTAL $3582.46

Fuel


	02-02-2024 to 02-08-2024



